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Morgan, Michael A. 

Professor and 
 Chair 

MA/Mw 
656-2206/2677  

mmorgan@nps.navy.mil 
 

 

Borges, Carlos 
Associate Professor and 

Associate Chair for Research 
MA/Bc 

656-2124 
borges@nps.navy.mil 

Aissen, Michael 
Senior Lecturer 
MA/Am 
656-2714 
maissen@nps.navy.mil 

Frenzen, Chris    
Associate Professor 
MA/Fr 
656-2435 
cfrenzen@nps.navy.mil 
 

Neta, Beny    
Professor  
MA/Nd   
656-2235 
bneta@nps.navy.mil 
 

Canright, David 
Associate Professor 
MA/Ca 
656-2782 
dcanright@nps.navy.mil 

Gragg, William   
Professor  
MA/Gr   
656-2194 
gragg@nps.navy.mil 
 

Owen, Guillermo    
Professor  
MA/On   
656-2720 
owen@nps.navy.mil 
 

Danielson, Donald 
Professor 
MA/Dd 
656-2622 
dad@nps.navy.mil 

Jayachandran, Toke 
Professor    
MA/Jy   
656-2600 
tj@nps.navy.mil 
 

Rasmussen, Craig   
Associate Professor  
MA/On   
656-2763 
ras@nps.navy.mil 
 

Fahroo, Fariba    
Associate Professor 
MA/Ff   
656-2664 
ffahroo@nps.navy.mil 
 

Kang, Wei    
Associate Professor  
MA/Kw   
656-3337 
wkang@nps.navy.mil 
 

Scandrett, Clyde    
Associate Professor  
MA/Sd   
656-2027 
cscand@nps.navy.mil 
 

Fredricksen, Hal   
Professor 
MA/Fs   
656-3249 
half@nps.navy.mil 
 

Mansager, Bard 
Senior Lecturer  
MA/Ma   
656-2695 
bardman@nps.navy.mil 
 

Schoenstadt, Arthur   
Professor   
MA/Zh   
656-2662 
alschoen@nps.navy.mil 
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